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ATTACHMENT D

NAROOMA PARKING SURVEYS
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Narooma Parking

Total Available Spaces = 608

#TDC

Traffic Data & Control

2nd December

6th January

Occupancy Difference
December - January

January +/{

% More in
January

33

5%

6

1%

44

7%

25

4%

85

14%

88

14%

82

13%

66

11%

62

10%

a7

8%

44

7%

48

8%

Start Time |Occupied Vacant | % Occupied
10:00 316 292 52%
10:30 384 224 63%
11:00 381 227 63%
11:30 379 229 62%
12:00 336 272 55%
12:30 314 294 52%
13:00 313 295 51%
13:30 315 293 52%
14:00 305 303 50%
14:30 295 313 49%
15:00 290 318 48%
15:30 295 313 49%
Total 3923 3373 54%

Start Time |[Occupied Vacant | % Occupied
10:00 349 259 57%
10:30 390 218 64%
11:00 425 183 70%
11:30 404 204 66%
12:00 421 187 69%
12:30 402 206 66%
13:00 395 213 65%
13:30 381 227 63%
14:00 367 241 60%
14:30 342 266 56%
15:00 334 274 55%
15:30 343 265 56%
Total 4553 2743 62%

630

9%
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